Jcb description	Date & Time Com	pleted Done by	
	The state of the s		
SAS e-filing	i		
E-mail (within Shrs, A	AC 2hrs)		
i-Motor Claim Fo	em .		
i-Motor W/O (with	hin: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)		
i-Photo Uploaded			
Assessment/Survey	Report		
Ass't Report by Fa:	x / Hand to Owner/Wksp		
II.	Tol:	Fax:)
9367	INC()/Non-INC()	
	Tel:		
od: () Cover Type: (
ote-Est. Status (WO)	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%]	
			2000 E - 01
0()/\$2,000()		
ARROST TO THE STATE OF THE			200
Addition dry Daniel will will make	at the Chilada MO refer of	renairer.	
nation strictly Confide	antial & Strictly No Tales		
URGENTLY.			
YES () / NO	(); Towing Co: (· t	
	Date&Time Co	mplerad Done	by
G()		4	
ourtesy Car ()			
()			
000] ()			
		79. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 1	
	500 CO		
	•		
-1			
	Chec	Anit (S)	Amt (3
365	CONTRACTOR OF SECURITY OF SECU	In Bill	- Adn Di
1	AR: Accident Reporting (\$30);	INC (\$80)	
3	TF : Towing Fee	\$40/\$45	-
1) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Res	urvey) \$30	
	For claiming against INC Only (w	vef 10 Jan 2005) \$75	
[6) N1 : Idao DA + SMRT Survey	5160	
7	NI : Idac DA + SMIKI SULTO		-
3 8	NTUC Additional Services -		
3 8	OD* NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Alloward	Se \$3	
1 8	OD* NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Alloward NS: Repair Co-ordination		
1 8	NTUC Additional Services - OD* *NS: Courtesy Cor/Tpt Allowers *N6: Repair Co-ordination *N7: Fost Repair Inspection *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordi	510 525 nation 53	
4 8	NTUC Additional Services OD* NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Alloward N6: Repair Co-ordination N7: Fost Repair Inspection N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordi TP (N11): TP (N:n INC) agains	se \$5 \$10 \$25 nation \$3 LINC \$20	
4 8	NTUC Additional Services - OD* *NS: Courtesy Cor/Tpt Allowers *N6: Repair Co-ordination *N7: Fost Repair Inspection *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordi	510 525 nation 53	
The state of the s	i-Motor W/O (with i-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Ass't Report by Fa: od: (Dote-Est. Status (WO) /arranty: YES () / 0 () / \$2,000 (mation strictly Confider URGENTLY. YES () / NO (ourtesy Car ()	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs) i-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to Owner/Wksp Tol: INC ()/Non-INC (Tel: od: () Cover Type: (Date: Time: ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79% Yarranty: YES ()/NO () O ()/\$2,000 () mation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of r URGENTLY. YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: (Date& Firme Co ourtesy Car () () OOO] () Invoice Preparation Chec 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100) 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Res 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Res	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs) i-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to Owner/Wksp Tol: Fax: Tol: Fax: INC()/Non-INC() Tel:) Od: () Cover Type: () Date: Time:) Ote-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79% P: 30-190%] Farranty: YES ()/NO() O()/\$2,000 () mation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. FURGENTLY. YES ()/NO(); Towing Co: (Date&Time Completed Done Ourtesy Car () Date&Time Completed Done Ourtesy Car () Date Completed Done Ourtesy Car () Done Ou

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Service (A. V. Charles and A. Marian Roberts and Co. V.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/08/2020 14:41
Date Of Accident	18/08/2020 22:45
Exact Location Of Accident	8 VERDE VIEW
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLK5977Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JONA NEO CHING GEOK
NRIC No	SXXXX302I
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91278858
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91278858
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	E200 AVG A/T ABS AIRBAGS 2WD
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	SD20V00874/VPC/R00
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NEO BEE SAI
NRIC No	SXXXX902C
Date Of Birth	29/08/1968
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	15/07/1989
Driving Experience	31 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93412734
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-93412734
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address 8 VERDE VIEW Postcode 688646 Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident NO Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 0 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) **Details of Police Action** Was the accident reported to the police? YES If Yes.Please state which Police Station Police Station Name CHOA CHU KANG NPC ROAD: 20 CHOA CHU KANG ST 52 #01-02, POSTCODE: 689286, Police Station Address COUNTRY: SINGAPORE Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO: Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200819/2006. Attachment(s) YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SJU9336T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage

Address Postcode

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	
	Page 3 of 22

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy flability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

			8 8
R 1.13	NEW MITTER	119	
			+
 			
	HHH-H-H-	HIIdeit	14111

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
later to the gitter Rgo	_1
1	
7/2020819/20	276
- 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	18/08/2010 Accident Time: 12:45 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	:8VERDE VIEW
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SLK5977Z
Vehicle Make/Model	: Mercedes-Benz E200
Insurance Company	: Liberty Insurance Policy No. SD20V00874 VPC/ROO
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	571483027
Owner or Company Contact No.	JONANEO CHINGGEOK Owner's Hp 912785 Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	NEOBEE SAI S6835,902C
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: NEO BEE SAI DRIVER'S License Pass Date 15 Jul 1949
Relationship of Owner & Driver	Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 8 Verde View S688646
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 934/2734 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR (OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: JJ. exct agmail. com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	Reporting Only Claim Other Party Claim Own Inner
Number of Passengers (Including D	1 Ved
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa	
(B) Offier I	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle Reg. No. SJu 9336	Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle Make Model: White	38 CM4 Venicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver:	IC No. Driver:
Driver's Contact & Add:	Driver's Contact & Add:
DMO	m carrentalsg-sg



T/20200819/2006

1 of 3

Report No. T/20200819/2006

Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Dete/Time Devent 14		
Date/Time Report Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
19/08/2020 01:24	J/20200818/0177	11
		[11]

				3.1
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	Control of the Contro	
Name of Informant: Address: 8 VERDE VIEW S		Address: 8 VERDE VIEW SINGAPORE	E 688646	
	/ ID No.: D / S68359	02C	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 88222686	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 51	Date of Birth: 29/08/1968	Type of Informant: Driver	,
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupation: CAR RENTAL			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3,4,5	Date of Expiry:

Type of	Non-Injury	Drink	Date/Time of	Type of Leasting
Accident:	Attended by Police	Drive:	Accident: 18/08/2020 22:45	Type of Location Straight Road
Location:		1110	10/00/2020 22.45	
VERDE VIEV	V			
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
				A BANGARANAN MARANASIA SANTAN MARANASIA MARANASIA MARANASIA MARANASIA MARANASIA MARANASIA MARANASIA MARANASIA
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passeng
SJU9336T	Car	1				0
SLK5977Z	Car					

Details of Person Involved	The state of the s
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	The same of the sa
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
	3.101



Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999



2 of 3

Report No. T/20200819/2006

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	Section of the sectio		2. 本品牌左线	1 Act 19	No. of the second	SA SEASON STATE OF THE STATE OF
Name	NEO BEE SAI		Pilayant pitely and an	ID No).	S6835902C
Related Vehicle	SLK5977Z (Car)			Conta	act No.	88222686
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expin	g	Class: 2B,3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 18/08/2020 at about 2230hrs, I parked my car(SLK5977Z) outside my unit along 8 Verde View road side and everything was intact, nothing was amiss. At about 2245hrs, I was watching television in my living room and suddenly I heard a loud bang. My family and I went out to check and saw this car (SJU9336T) front hit onto my car (SLK5977Z) front left side. My family and I asked the driver to stop however the driver just drove off without stopping. My neighbour also witness the car (SJU9336T) hit onto my car (SLK5977Z). There is damages on my front left side, my front left wheel rim and my left side mirror. After the accident, I called for police assistance and traffic police came down to my scene. The traffic police then told me to lodge a traffic accident report under investigation officer, ISA, Tel: 65476214.



Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999



T/20200819/2006

3 of 3

Report No. T/20200819/2006

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Ske	tch	Plan	

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

SIGNATURE

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Sgt 2 SOO AU EN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 19/08/2020 01:24
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt CHONG GUAN FATT Contact NAPOR 5476083	Classification Of Case:



1800-LIBERTY

[1800-5423789]
AUTO ASSISTANCE HOTLINE

ACCIDENT RESPONSE
ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
HOOD ASSISTANCE

Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987; Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019; The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959

Name of Policyholder: JONA NEO CHING GEOK		Certificate No.: SD20V00874/ VPC / R00
Date of Issue:	Effective Date of Commencement:	Date of Expiry:
16 Jan 2020	20 Jan 2020 00:00	19 Jan 2021 23:59
Registration No.:	Chassis No.:	Type of Certificate:
SLK5977Z	WDD2130422A108526	MX1

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*:

- A) The Policyholder.
- B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s):

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen

Sum Insured:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Excess:

Section I - Named Drivers S\$700, Section I - Unnamed Drivers S\$1200, Additional Excess for

Young, Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers S\$3000, Windscreen Excess S\$100

Name of Finance Company:

Name of Producer:

NEWSTATE STENHOUSE (S) PTE LTD (B9060)